
RESULTS

Mixed Team Event 3m/10m
Final

22 JUN 2023 - 17:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia 

ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 DAW Yehia 

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter 

JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen 

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna 

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAC Zsolt 

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela 

JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann 

RESERVE BANUELOS Ricardo 

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD h Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 1 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

2 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

3 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

4 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

1 405C 2.7 3m 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 60.75
2 307C 3.5 3m 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 68.25 129.00

3-4 205B 3.0 3m 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 201.00
1 5253B 3.2 10m 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 72.00 273.00
4 6245D 3.6 10m 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 91.80 364.80

1-4 107B 3.0 10m 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.50 438.30

2 1 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

2 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

4 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

3 405B 3.0 3m 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 64.50
2 307C 3.5 3m 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 61.25 125.75

4-3 205B 3.0 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 190.25
1 6243D 3.2 10m 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 60.80 251.05
4 107B 3.0 10m 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 323.05

1-4 5253B 3.2 10m 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 75.20 398.25 40.05

3 1 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

2 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

3 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

4 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

1 305C 2.8 3m 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 50.40
2 109C 3.8 3m 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.40 118.80

3-4 405B 3.0 3m 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 186.30
1 205B 2.9 10m 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.35 248.65
4 6243D 3.2 10m 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.40 311.05

4-1 5253B 3.2 10m 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 70.40 381.45 56.85

4 1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

2 HENTSCHEL Lena Corona GER 17 JUN 2001

3 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002

4 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

2 305B 3.0 3m 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.00 36.00
3 109C 3.8 3m 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 89.30 125.30

2-3 5152B 3.0 3m 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.00 191.30
4 6243D 3.2 10m 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.00 247.30
1 207C 3.3 10m 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 59.40 306.70

4-1 407C 3.2 10m 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 377.10 61.20

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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5 1 LANDI Juliette FRA 03 APR 2007

2 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002

3 GILLET Jade Jacqueline FRA 30 JAN 2001

4 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

1 405C 2.7 3m 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.25 47.25
2 107B 3.1 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 117.00

1-2 205C 2.8 3m 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 163.20
3 305C 2.8 10m 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 39.20 202.40
4 6243D 3.2 10m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 269.60

3-4 5253B 3.2 10m 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.00 341.60 96.70

6 1 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003

2 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

3 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

1 405C 2.7 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 48.60
2 107B 3.1 3m 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 48.05 96.65

1-2 5152B 3.0 3m 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 155.15
3 205B 2.9 10m 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.85 203.00
2 6243D 3.2 10m 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 67.20 270.20

2-3 305C 2.8 10m 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.60 303.80 134.50

7 1 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

2 CUTMORE Benjamin Paul GBR 10 MAR 2003

3 LEE Robbie Scott GBR 02 JAN 2005

4 CHENG Eden Vivian Ho-Chi GBR 02 DEC 2002

1 5152B 3.0 3m 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 42.00
2 307C 3.5 3m 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 61.25 103.25

1-2 205B 3.0 3m 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 164.75
3 109C 3.7 10m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 164.75
4 6243D 3.2 10m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 164.75

3-4 407C 3.2 10m 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 231.95 206.35

8 1 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007

2 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

3 ENOKYAN Arman ARM 11 APR 2005

4 GRIGORYAN Marat ARM 12 FEB 2005

1 305C 2.8 3m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
2 5337D 3.5 3m 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 49.00 49.00

1-3 405C 2.7 3m 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 89.50
1 205B 2.9 10m 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.05 131.55
2 6243D 3.2 10m 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.80 184.35

1-4 107B 3.0 10m 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 215.85 222.45

9 1 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

2 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

3 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

4 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

1 107B 3.1 3m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
2 405C 2.7 3m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

3-2 205C 2.8 3m 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.20 46.20
4 6142D 3.1 10m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 46.20
2 5251B 2.6 10m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 46.20

2-4 301B 1.9 10m 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 87.05 351.25

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro

 DIVXTEAM--------------FNL-000100--_73F 1.0 THU 22 JUN 2023  18:05    Page 2


